No. C76459

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BONNEVILLE POST NO. 56, THE AMERICAN LEGION,
DEPARTMENT OF IDAHO, INC.

ROBERT L SKINNER

1205 HOOPES AVENUE

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-5744

ROBERT L SKINNER
1205 HOOPES AVENUE
IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-5744

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DARREL R HOMER 3501 HADOW MOUNTAIN TRAIL
VICE PRESIDENT JOHN D GENTRY 525 LAPOLOMA

VICE PRESIDENT WILLIAM HAYES 3212 CHAPARRAL AVENUE
TREASURER RICHARD I KEARSLEY 5337 E POWERHOUSE DRIVE
DIRECTOR KEN LEMBRICH 2640 SALMON STREET
SECRETARY ALLEN R ARNOLD 703 WEST PLEASANT DRIVE
DIRECTOR KENNETH COLLINS 2856 PARON LAND

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
AMMON ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA

Postal Code
83404
83404
83404
83405-0582
83406
83401-4605
83402

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 76459

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Robert Skinner
Name (type or print): Robert Skinner

Date: 08/07/2018
Title: Past Commander

Processed 08/07/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




