Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BONNEVILLE POST NO. 56, THE AMERICAN LEGION, DEPARTMENT OF IDAHO, INC. ROBERT L SKINNER 1205 HOOPES AVENUE IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-5744		ROBERT L SKINNER 1205 HOOPES AVENUE IDAHO FALLS ID 83404-5744 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
200 10		ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	DARREL R HOMER		3501 HADOW MOUNTAIN TRAIL	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404
VICE PRESIDENT	JOHN D GENTRY		525 LAPOLOMA	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404
VICE PRESIDENT	WILLIAM HAYES		3212 CHAPARRAL AVENUE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404
TREASURER	RICHARD I KEARSLEY		5337 E POWERHOUSE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83405-0582
DIRECTOR	KEN LEMBRICH		2640 SALMON STREET	AMMON	ID	USA	83406
SECRETARY	ALLEN R ARNOLD		703 WEST PLEASANT DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401-4605
DIRECTOR	KENNETH COLLINS		2856 PARON LAND	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report n	nust be signed.*				
ID C 76459		Signature: Robert Skinner		Date: 08/07/2018			
		Name (type or print): Robert Skinner		Title: Past Commander			
rocessed 08/07/2018 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							

Due no later than Aug 31, 2018

No. **C 76459**

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)